Veriflo
Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo Division
250 Canal Blvd
Richmond, California 94804
phone 510 235 9590
fax 510 232 7396

Port
ABP1 Series
Ordering Information
For an explanation of Ordering options
please reference literature 25000275
at www.parker.com/veriflo
Black = Standard Lead Time Configurations
Blue = Extended Lead Time Configurations
Green Italic = Express Service Program (ESP)
		  Body Material
S	 =	 316L Stainless Steel
H	 =	 Hastelloy C-22®
M	=	 Monel®
		  Seal Material
T	 =	 PTFE
V	 =	 Fluorocarbon Elastomer
		  (FKM)
K	 =	 Perfluoroelastomer (FFKM)
		  Pressure Range
	 Range	 Gauge
1	=	1 - 25 psig	 03	 0 - 30 psig
2	=	2 - 50 psig	 OL	 0 - 60 psig
3	=	3 - 100 psig	 2	 0 - 200 psig
4	=	10 - 250 psig	 4	 0 - 400 psig
5	=	20 - 500 psig	 6	 0 - 600 psig
		  Porting
2BP	=	 2 Ports No X required for
		  gauges, inlet & outlet ports only
3BP	=	 3 Ports One X for gauge port
3PB	=	 3 Ports One X for gauge port
		  (outlet through botom)
3PP	 =	 3 Ports One X for gauge port
	 	 Inlet Gauge
03	 =	 0 - 30 psig
OL	=	 0 - 60 psig
2	 =	 0 - 200 psig
4	 =	 0 - 400 psig
6	 =	 0 - 600 psig
X	 =	 No Gauge
Additional ranges available upon request
	 Port Style
2	 =	 1/8” NPT Female
4	 =	 1/4” NPT Female
All Gauge ports are 1/4” NPT Female
	 Optional Features
	 This section can have multiple options
DO	=	 Dome Loaded Not available
		  with M option
M	 =	 Metal Knob (Black) Not available
		  with DO options
06	 =	 0.06 Cv
1	 =	 0.1 Cv
Note:  Panel Mount Option:
Order Panel Nut Ring p/n:
41900363 as a separate line
item.
Vent Muffler Option:
Order Vent Muffler p/n:
46600581 as a separate line
item.
Additional configurations available upon
request
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
ABP1	 S	 T	 3	 3BP	 2	 4
ABP1ST33BP24
Sample: